The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 1217631
_______________General Description

28 Narrow Plastic DIP
28 Wide SO
______________Ordering Information
MAX197BCWI 0°C to +70°C 28 Wide SO
MAX197ACAI 0°C to +70°C 28 SSOP
MAX197BCAI 0°C to +70°C 28 SSOP
MAX197BC/D 0°C to +70°C Dice*
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
*Dice are specified at TA = +25°C, DC parameters only.
EVALUATION KIT
MANUAL AVAILABLE

Single +5V, 12-Bit DAS with 8+4 Bus Interface
______________________________________________________________________________________ 15
_Ordering Information (continued)
28 Narrow Ceramic SB**-55°C to +125°CMAX197BMYI
28 Narrow Ceramic SB**-55°C to +125°CMAX197AMYI
28 SSOP-40°C to +85°CMAX197BEAI
28 SSOP-40°C to +85°CMAX197AEAI
28 Wide SO-40°C to +85°CMAX197BEWI
28 Wide SO
28 Narrow Plastic DIP
28 Narrow Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°CMAX197AEWI
MAX197BENI
MAX197AENI
PIN-PACKAGETEMP RANGEPART
VDD